la comunicazione visiva nell’ arredamento
visuelle kommunikation für raum & gestaltung
visual communications for furnishings & open spaces
espresso
office
2 3
welcome
IT |  l’ufficio è un luogo che influenza sia chi vi lavora che i

ILLUMINATION
LUMO 28
FIXINGS
FISSO four 29
30-36
MODULAR CUBES
CONNECTOR 17
BROCHURE DISPLAY
DACAPO | DACAPO IPOINT
REAL ZIP
24|25
26
®
®
ESPRESSO 4 54 5ESPRESSO
FSOS105600AL signcode suspension 105x600mm with alu panel, 1pc
FSOF148148AL signcode flag 148x148mm with alu panel, 1pc
FSOW210210PS signcode wall 210x210mm with PS panel, 1pc
SIGNAGE
quick orientation in a building with one corporate design is what
signcode® offers you: this clever signage is available for walls, as flag signs
or for ceiling suspension. it is suitable for all these applications. signcode®

klassiker einen trendigen hingucker.
STOPPER TEX ALU
gestire code ed indirizzare il flusso delle persone sono  il
presupposto di un sistema guidalinee. stopper point assolve
perfettamente questo compito: la stabilità, i materiali di
prim’ordine, l’alluminio a prova di impronte, il nastro anti-grinza e il
suo riavvolgimento controllato del nastro rendono questo sistema
sicuro e affidabile.
IT |
DE |
EN |
IT |
DE |
EN |
ESPRESSO 12 13
FFR19001260 1900x1260mm, 1pc
FFR1500500 1500x500mm, 1pc
banner frame
simply brilliant: the framframe system for textile banners is a
decorative wall element, a cozy ceiling suspension or a trendy partition. the
special design of the frame puts the banner in the front line. next to the

ACOUSTIC PANEL
banner not included banner not includedbanner not included
coole dekoration mit intelligentem kern: hinter dem bedruckten
stoff steckt eine schall-absorbierende isolierung. sie können silentis
produkte als flexible raumtrenner, dekorative wandgestaltung oder trendige
deckenabhängung verwenden. der stoff lässt sich leicht austauschen, so
bleibt dieser lärmschutz immer aktuell und wird nie langweilig. silentis: die
intelligente lösung für mehr wohlbefinden im raum.
decorative noise control
FRAMFRAME silentis
a cool interior with an intelligent core: behind the digital printed textile
there is noise absorbing isolating material. you can use the silentis products
as flexible partition, decorative wall design or trendy ceiling suspension. the
textile banner can be exchanged easily. this is a noise reducing product with
an always up-to-date style. silentis: more wellness in your rooms.
FFSI19001260 silentis 1900x1260mm, 1pc
FFSI1900660 silentis 1900x660mm, 1pc
FFRB300100 framframe base, 2pcs
EN |
DE |
una decorazione per interni con un nucleo intelligente: dietro il tessuto

abdeckung aus 1,2mm starkem nicht reflektie-
rendem PS, für papierdruck, kann direkt bedruckt
werden.
cover made of 1,2mm thick non reflective PS, for paper
prints, it can also be laminated or printed on the rear side.
targa a parete monofacciale
altezza x larghezza | höhe x breite | height x width altezza x larghezza | höhe x breite | height x width altezza x larghezza | höhe x breite | height x width altezza x larghezza | höhe x breite | height x width
einseitiges wandschild
single side wall sign
1-8 9-16 17-24 25-32
targa a bandiera bifacciale
doppelseitiges fahnen- bzw.
auslegerschild
double sided flag sign
signcode wall signcode flag signcode ceiling signcode suspension
FSOS2971000AL 297x1000mm28
FSOS210800AL 210x800mm27
FSOS105800AL 105x800mm26
FSOS105210AL 105x210mm25
FSOS297600PS 297x600mm32
FSOS210800PS 210x800mm31
FSOS105800PS 105x800mm30
FSOS105210PS 105x210mm29
FSOW2101200AL 210x1200mm4
FSOW148600AL 148x600mm3
FSOW297297AL 297x297mm2
FSOW148148AL 148x148mm1
FSOW2101200PS 210x1200mm8
FSOW148600PS 148x600mm7
FSOW297297PS 297x297mm6
FSOW148148PS 148x148mm5
FSOF297210AL 297x210mm12
FSOF148210AL 148x210mm11
FSOF297297AL 297x297mm10
FSOF148148AL 148x148mm9
FSOF297210PS 297x210mm16
FSOF148210PS 148x210mm15
FSOF297297PS 297x297mm14
FSOF148148PS 148x148mm13
FSOC297600AL 297x600mm20
FSOC2101000AL 210x1000mm19
FSOC105800AL 105x800mm18
FSOC105297AL 105x297mm17
FSOC297600PS 297x600mm24
FSOC2101000PS 210x1000mm23
FSOC105800PS 105x800mm22
FSOC105297PS 105x297mm21
A
B
targa a soffitto bifacciale
doppelseitiges deckenschild

ordinare extra per flag e ceiling
inbus-schlüssel für flag und ceiling extra bestellen
order key for flag and ceiling separately
ACHI20 allen key, 1pc33
page 6
page 7
page 8|9
30
0m
m
®
®
ESPRESSO 32 33
G
G
FFR25001500 2500x1500mm, 1pc12
FFR25002500 2500x2500mm, 1pc13
3mm
12-14
mm
inserire il banner di tessuto con le strisce di
silicone partendo dagli angoli
stoffbanner mit silikonlippe von den ecken
ausgehend frontal einsetzen
textile banners are mounted easily with
silicone seam starting from the edges
 altre misure e composizioni su richiesta | andere maße und ausführungen auf anfrage | other measure and models available upon request
FRAMFRAME
SCPSSWSSW stopper point black with black ribbon, 1pc2
SCPALARGSW stopper point alu with black ribbon, 1pc1
FFSI660660 silentis 660x660mm, 1pc14FFR1500500 1500x500mm, 1pc8
FFSI1260660 silentis 1260x660mm, 1pc15FFR2000800 2000x800mm, 1pc9
FFSI12601260 silentis 1260x1260mm, 1pc16FFR20001000 2000x1000mm, 1pc10
FFR19001260 1900x1260mm, 1pc11 FFSI1900660 silentis 1900x660mm, 1pc17
FFSI19001260 silentis 1900x1260mm, 1pc18
stopper point alu | black
TXALMI set stopper tex alu mini, 1pc4